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Academic 
position 

Full name Email Research area Program Master 
student 

Doctoral 
student 

Thai Inter

Associate 
Professor

Varisa
Pongrakhananon

varisa.p@pharm.chula.ac.th Cancer biology, cancer 
pharmacology, cell biology

Pharmacology and Toxicology
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology
Pharmacology and toxicology

2 2 2 2

Associate 
Professor

Phatsawee
Jansook

phatsawee@gmail.com Cyclodextrin application and 
nanotechnology platforms for 
herbal drug and cosmetics

Industrial Pharmacy
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology
Cosmetic Science

3 2 2 3

Assistant 
Professor

Wongsakorn 
Phongsopitanun

wongsakorn.p@chula.ac.th Bacterial diversity, biodiversity, 
bioactive secondary metabolites, 
bacterial technology

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 1 2 1

Lecturer Patcharawalai 
Whongsiri

patcharawalai.wh@chula.ac.th Cancer epigenetics, Cancer 
biology, targeted therapy in 
cancer

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1 1

Assistant 
Professor

Veerakiet 
Boonkanokwong

veerakiet.b@pharm.chula.ac.th Particle Engineering, Drug 
Delivery Systems

Industrial Pharmacy
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1

Professor Wanchai
De-Eknamkul

wanchai.d@chula.ac.th Extraction of Aloin from Aloe 
vera Peel Waste

Pharmacology and Toxicology 1 1

Assistant 
Professor

Kannika 
khantasup

wellknown_k@hotmail.com Immunotoxin for cancer 
treatment and Rapid test for 
bacterial infection

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 1 1

Professor Pithi
Chanvorachote

pithi.c@chula.ac.th Cancer drug discovery, cancer 
cell biology, Molecular 
pharmacology, Skin biology

Pharmacology and toxicology 1 1 2 1

Associate 
Professor

Ratchanee
Rodsiri

ratchanee.r@pharm.chula.ac.th Neuropharmacology, 
Alzheimer’s disease 

Pharmacology and Toxicology
Pharmacology and toxicology

1 1 1 1

Lecturer Nonthaneth 
Nalinratana

nonthaneth.n@pharm.chula.ac.th In vitro pharmacological activity 
on immunomodulatory/immuno-
oncology

Pharmacology and Toxicology
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

- 1 1 1

Assistant 
Professor

Chirasak 
kusonwiriyawong

chirasak.k@pharm.chula.ac.th particulate drug delivery Industrial Pharmacy 1 1

Lecturer Pasrawin 
Taechawattananant

pasrawin.t@chula.ac.th Proteomics, Bioinformatics, Data 
Science for Healthcare and 
Clinical Informatics

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 1 2 1

Associate 
Professor

Pornchai
Rojsitthisak

pornchai.r@chula.ac.th Drug Design and Synthesis, 
Biological activity evaluation, 
Nanoformulations

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 2 2 2

Assistant 
Professor

Varin Titapiwatanakun varin.t@pharm.chula.ac.th 1. Pharmaceutical materials and 
characterizations 2. Drug 
delivery  3. Solid dispersion 4. 
Granulation and coating

Industrial Pharmacy
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1 1 1

Associate 
Professor

Sornkanok 
Vimolmangkang

sornkanok.v@pharm.chula.ac.th Cannabis for medical use; 
Herbal analysis; Plant&algal 
biotechnology

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology
Research for Enterprise

3 1

Assistant 
Professor

Wanatchaporn 
Arunmanee

wanatchaporn.a@chula.ac.th Protein engineering Industrial Pharmacy
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1 2

Assistant 
Professor

Jittima
Chatchawalsaisin

jittima.c@chula.ac.th Solid Pharmaceuticals; 
Pharmaceutical Development

Industrial Pharmacy 1 1 2

Assistant 
Professor

Witchuda 
Thanakijcharoenpath

witchuda.t@chula.ac.th Phytochemistry Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1

Lecturer Pantira
Parinyarux

pantira.p@chula.ac.th Behavior moification, Pharmacy 
education, Pedagogy, 
Community pharmacy

Social and Administrative 
Pharmacy (International 
Program)

1 1 1 1

Lecturer Chanthawat
Patikorn

chanthawat.p@chula.ac.th Global Health, Health economics 
and outcomes research, Public 
health

Social and Administrative 
Pharmacy (International 
Program)

1 1 1 1

Associate 
Professor

Warangkana 
Warisnoicharoen 

wwarangk@gmail.com Food, nanotechnology Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1

Assistant 
Professor

Rossarin
Tansawat

rossarin.t@pharm.chula.ac.th Metabolomics Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

1 1 2

Associate 
Professor

Kulwara
Meksawan

kulwara.m@chula.ac.th Nutrition Pharmaceutical Care
Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 1 1

Associate 
Professor

Supakarn
Chamni

supakarn.c@pharm.chula.ac.th 1.Development of 
chemotherapy drug leads for 
cancer targeting apoptosis 
2.Structure-activity relationship 
study of quinone containing 
compounds as anticancer and 
protease inhibitors

Pharmaceutical Sciences and 
Technology

2 2 1



Scholarship for Graduate Student

www.pharm.chula.ac.th pharmcugrad@pharm.chula.ac.th  facebook.com/PharmCUGrad

Graduate School 
(Education Scholarships)

Graduate School 
(Research Scholarships)

Office of Academic Affairs

The Second Century Fund 
(C2F)

Scan for 
scholarship detail

Eligibility of Applicants: 
Applicants must have the following documents 

1. A degree certificate and an official academic transcript
2. Grade point average of not lower than 2.75 for their 

undergraduate studies and not lower than 3.25 for their graduate 
studies

3. Age not be over 40 years of age
4. A minimum TOEFL score of 500 or IELTS score of 5.0 is required
5. Two letters of recommendation from the Head, the Director or the 

Dean of the institution of the applicant’s affiliation or from the 
applicant’s superiors

6. Medical certificate confirming a physical examination in a hospital 
in the applicant’s home country
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